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Départ : 15:15, Fin : 15:40

1 GINES Mathieu Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard SBK Yamaha 11 - - 12 29.363 37.274 32.239 1:38.876
2 FOLGER Jonas SBK Yamaha 11 0.032 0.032 12 29.615 37.123 32.085 1:38.823
3 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse SBK Yamaha 11 0.303 0.271 12 29.523 37.384 32.128 1:39.035
4 DEBISE Valentin MOTO PYRENEES SPORT SBK Kawasaki 11 0.306 0.003 11 29.725 37.177 32.230 1:39.132
5 FORAY Kenny ASM Circuit Carole SBK BMW 12 0.458 0.152 12 29.510 37.328 32.448 1:39.286
6 TECHER Alan Moto Club de Cannes SBK BMW 5 0.762 0.304 12 29.490 37.597 32.238 1:39.325
7 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation SBK Yamaha 9 0.933 0.171 11 29.712 37.429 32.480 1:39.621
8 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 SBK Chall… Yamaha 9 1.232 0.299 10 29.658 37.741 32.725 1:40.124
9 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre SBK Ducati 10 1.565 0.333 11 29.912 37.588 32.697 1:40.197

10 MOSER Marc SBK Yamaha 8 1.688 0.123 12 29.756 37.990 32.756 1:40.502
11 SUCHET Sébastien Moto Club Annemasse SBK Kawasaki 3 1.930 0.242 7 29.875 37.935 32.756 1:40.566
12 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 SBK Chall… Yamaha 9 1.979 0.049 12 30.125 37.899 32.693 1:40.717
13 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 SBK Yamaha 3 2.173 0.194 9 29.850 37.981 32.839 1:40.670
14 BULLE Louis Moto Club de Chanaz SBK Yamaha 7 2.294 0.121 9 30.145 37.932 33.012 1:41.089
15 TOURNE Florent A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre SBK Yamaha 8 2.857 0.563 11 30.344 38.432 32.884 1:41.660
16 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre SBK Chall… Honda 5 3.094 0.237 10 30.194 38.542 33.050 1:41.786
17 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto SBK Yamaha 5 3.170 0.076 11 30.437 38.428 33.067 1:41.932
18 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 SBK Chall… Yamaha 11 3.194 0.024 12 30.496 38.233 33.090 1:41.819
19 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation SBK Chall… Suzuki 12 3.686 0.492 12 30.405 38.514 33.315 1:42.234
20 LAMIRE Alexis A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. SBK Chall… Yamaha 3 4.076 0.390 13 30.389 38.929 33.617 1:42.935
21 STOLL Clément Moto Club Passion Vitesse SBK Chall… Suzuki 9 4.219 0.143 10 30.613 38.660 33.429 1:42.702
22 DIGUET Julien Moto Club Mesland Herbault SBK Yamaha 8 4.292 0.073 12 30.461 38.959 33.509 1:42.929
23 TODISCO Yani Protwin SBK Yamaha 3 4.428 0.136 11 30.723 39.096 33.473 1:43.292
24 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi SBK Chall… Yamaha 9 4.668 0.240 11 30.811 39.099 33.322 1:43.232
25 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club SBK Honda 8 5.466 0.798 9 31.096 39.141 33.997 1:44.234
26 FORAY Joseph Team 6ème Avenue SBK Chall… Yamaha 3 5.618 0.152 11 31.008 39.392 33.937 1:44.337
27 NANGERONI Sergio MC Nevers Nièvre SBK Yamaha 8 7.053 1.435 9 31.331 39.958 34.436 1:45.725

Sous réserves de vérifications techniques en cours ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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